CLASSIFICA CDS RAGAZZI/E 2022

CATEGORIA RAGAZZE
COD. SOC DENOMINAZIONE SOCIETA' TOTALE N.PUNTEGGI
1. RS010 LIB.ATL. C.GANDOLFO-ALBANO 16766 12
2. LT275 NISSOLINO ATLETICA LATINA 80 16474 12
3. RMO057 FIAMME GIALLE G. SIMONI 16168 12
4. RI223 ATL.STUD. RIETI A. MILARDI 15888 12
5. RM161 ATL. ROMA ACQUACETOSA 15472 12
6. RM232 ASD ROMATLETICA 14967 12
7. RS030 ASD ATLETICA FRASCATI 14854 12
8. RM243 SPORT RACE 14539 12
9. RS067 A.S.D. ATL. POMEZIA 14449 12
10.RM113 ASD NISSOLINO ATLETICA AREAROMA 14389 12
11.RM218 ESERCITO SPORT & GIOVANI 14234 12
12. RM068 TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA 14197 10
13.RS022 ATL. CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD 13846 12
14.RM041 GSBR 13816 12
15.LT302 SSD FORMIA ATLETICA LEGGERA 13475 12
16.RI239 ASD FARATLETICA 13199 12
17.RS152 GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI 13111 12
18.RM362 ASD ATLETICA TOR TRE TESTE 13096 12
19. RM038 LYCEUM ROMA XIll 12862 12
20.VT207 A.S.D. ATLETICA VITERBO 12496 12
21. RM365 CSAIN VELOCEMENTE ACADEMY 12459 12
22. RM046 ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO 12282 12
23.RM367 ASD P. ASTRA ATLETICA 12163 12
24. RM105 ATLETICA COLOSSEO 2000 11893 12
25.RM147 ATLETICA TIBURTINA 11726 12
26. RS082 ATLETICA LANUVIUM ASD 9372 12
27.RM099 ATL. VILLA GORDIANI-CASTELLO 9165 9
28.1T243 OLIMPIA TERRACINA 4856 6
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ATL. ROMA ACQUACETOSA

ASD KRONOS ROMA

GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI
FIAMME GIALLE G. SIMONI
ESERCITO SPORT & GIOVANI
NISSOLINO ATLETICA LATINA 80
ASD ATLETICA TOR TRE TESTE

SSD FORMIA ATLETICA LEGGERA
A.S.D. ATLETICA FRASCATI

ASD P. ASTRA ATLETICA
ATL.STUD. RIETI ANDREA MILARDI
LIB.ATL. C.GANDOLFO-ALBANO
ASD ROMATLETICA

ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
ATL. VILLA GORDIANI-CASTELLO
CSAIN VELOCEMENTE ACADEMY
SPORT RACE

ASD NISSOLINO ATLETICA AREA ROMA
ATL. CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD
LYCEUM ROMA XIll

ASD FARATLETICA

ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO
ASD ATLETICA VITERBO

ASD PONTE DI NONA

TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA
ATLETICA COLOSSEO 2000
OLIMPIA TERRACINA

13522
12838
12702
12601
12591
12390
11984
11824
11683
11553
11459
11031
10472
10146
10080
10008
9674
9632
9265
8837
8832
8792
7638
7444
7241
6767
2638



